
Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
22.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.71
Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren I weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2018 19:08 Uhr Gesamt

1 OH 008324SchV Malente M.I. 937,1 Ringen

9226 Hirsch, Karin 309,7
9228 Preuß, Brigitte 314,9
9230 Langenfeld, Heidi 312,5

2 PL 007271Schellhorner Gilde 935,8 Ringen

9625 Beimel, Claudia 313,2
9624 Glau, Dorle 309,6
9629 Harder, Marina 313,0

3 SE 009353SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 926,8 Ringen

9273 Dollerschell, Martina 309,7
9274 Reck, Petra 307,4
9275 Röseler, Gerda 309,7

4 HE 015494Albersdorfer SchG 926,7 Ringen

9569 Ernst, Margrit 302,9
9568 Reimers, Sigrid 312,2
9567 Thiemann, Ingrid 311,6

5 SE 009374SchG Goldener Hahn I 926,7 Ringen

9331 Detlef, Anke 302,4
9332 Kirchner, Silke 314,3
9333 Oeck, Gabriele 310,0

6 RD 004239KamV Westerrönfeld 925,9 Ringen

9122 Asmus, Ute 302,9
9123 Brammer, Birgit 312,8
9124 Conrad, Andrea 310,2

7 SL 003146Schgruppe im SV Ellingstedt I 924,1 Ringen

9026 Gottburg-Emcke, Heidi 312,4
9028 Oehlert, Jutta 301,0
9027 Plähn, Heinke 310,7
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8 PI 013453SchV Rellingen 915,9 Ringen

9509 Englert, Marina 303,3
9508 Larsen, Ute 308,2
9507 Zeidler, Rosemarie 304,4

9 OH 008323SchV 64 Großenbrode M.I. 914,4 Ringen

9213 Salomon, Iris 302,7
9215 Schächinger, Gaby 309,8
9216 Puke, Gabriele 301,9



Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
22.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.71
Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren I weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2018 19:08 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 9228 Preuß, Brigitte OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 105,8 103,9 105,2 314,9

2 9332 Kirchner, Silke SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 104,5 105,2 104,6 314,3

3 9625 Beimel, Claudia PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 106,6 102,4 104,2 313,2

4 9629 Harder, Marina PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 104,1 104,2 104,7 313,0

5 9123 Brammer, Birgit RD 0... KamV Westerrönfeld 104,2 104,3 104,3 312,8

6 9445 Krause, Ute OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 103,6 105,0 104,1 312,7

7 9230 Langenfeld, Heidi OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 103,6 103,7 105,2 312,5

8 9026 Gottburg-Emcke, Heidi SL 00... Schgruppe im SV Ellingstedt I 104,3 103,6 104,5 312,4

9 9568 Reimers, Sigrid HE 0... Albersdorfer SchG 103,8 104,0 104,4 312,2
10 9562 Lohse, Andrea IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen 104,2 104,3 103,6 312,1
11 9030 Mürmann, Waltraud SL 00... SpSch Süderstapel 104,7 103,9 102,5 311,1
12 9643 Petersen, Petra PL 00... SchV GS Ruhwinkel 103,0 104,7 103,2 310,9
13 9599 Meier-Wetzel, Kirsten HE 0... SSC Hemme 104,7 103,9 102,1 310,7

9027 Plähn, Heinke SL 00... Schgruppe im SV Ellingstedt I 104,7 103,9 102,1 310,7
15 9392 Stamer, Silke RZ 0... SchV Linau I 102,9 104,5 103,2 310,6
16 9238 Fabig, Britta OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 101,4 104,2 104,9 310,5
17 9390 Leise, Anja RZ 0... SchV Linau I 104,3 102,3 103,8 310,4
18 9124 Conrad, Andrea RD 0... KamV Westerrönfeld 103,1 102,3 104,8 310,2
19 9165 Alberts, Sandra NM 0... SSG Gartenstadt 102,3 103,7 104,1 310,1
20 9333 Oeck, Gabriele SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 103,4 102,6 104,0 310,0
21 9215 Schächinger, Gaby OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode M.I. 104,1 102,7 103,0 309,8
22 9275 Röseler, Gerda SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 102,8 103,7 103,2 309,7
23 9273 Dollerschell, Martina SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 102,9 103,6 103,2 309,7
24 9624 Glau, Dorle PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 102,2 103,5 103,9 309,6
25 9337 Daniel, Andrea SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn 104,2 101,6 103,7 309,5
26 9593 Stolley, Martina HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 102,6 105,0 101,7 309,3
27 9494 Grube, Birgitta PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 104,8 102,7 101,6 309,1
28 9553 Buchholz, Wiebke IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 103,6 104,0 101,4 309,0
29 9147 Endrulis, Petra KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 102,6 102,3 103,8 308,7
30 9541 Westphal, Monika IZ 01... Kellinghusener SchG 101,8 103,8 103,1 308,7
31 9350 Kirchhoff-Knaipp, Ina HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 102,4 104,9 101,4 308,7
32 9373 Gill, Ingrid RZ 0... SchV Lehmrade 101,2 103,0 104,3 308,5
33 9533 Kühl, Christa IZ 01... Hohenasper SchV 102,4 102,7 102,8 307,9
34 9718 Petersen, Sybille NF 0... Wyker SchV 101,4 101,9 104,1 307,4
35 9274 Reck, Petra SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 102,9 101,5 103,0 307,4
36 9719 Petersen, Wiebke NF 0... SpSch TSV Emmelsbüll 101,2 103,8 101,7 306,7
37 9263 Ohm, Nicole SE 0... SSV Groß Kummerfeld 102,9 100,8 101,9 305,6
38 9635 Gerlach, Andrea PL 00... Preetzer TSV 101,3 104,2 99,6 305,1
39 9540 Böckmann, Brigitte IZ 01... Kellinghusener SchG 101,4 101,3 102,1 304,8
40 9605 Witthinrich, Dagmar HE 0... TSV Büsum 102,8 100,6 101,0 304,4
41 9122 Asmus, Ute RD 0... KamV Westerrönfeld 100,3 100,3 102,3 302,9
42 9213 Salomon, Iris OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode M.I. 102,2 99,4 101,1 302,7
43 9364 Plath, Monika HL 01... SchV Moisling 100,0 100,4 102,1 302,5
44 9331 Detlef, Anke SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 101,8 100,4 100,2 302,4
45 9216 Puke, Gabriele OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode M.I. 99,3 101,2 101,4 301,9
46 9111 Woedtke, Michaela RD 0... TSV Flintbek 99,7 99,7 100,9 300,3
47 9099 Lüthje, Helga RD 0... SSC Fockbek 101,8 99,0 99,4 300,2
48 9168 Fahrenkrog, Marina NM 0... SchV Neumünster 99,5 99,5 98,7 297,7
49 9095 Wünsche, Marion RD 0... SSC Fockbek 96,3 99,6 101,4 297,3
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50 9592 Buhmann, Heinke HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 99,6 98,0 99,2 296,8
51 9362 Schütte, Stefanie HL 01... SchV Moisling 97,1 96,3 98,7 292,1
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